
South Seneca High School

Boys Varsity Wrestling Season Schedule

Day Date Time Opponent Facility

Thu Dec 2 TBA @ Lyons  

Fri Dec 3 5:00PM @ Horseheads Central High School  

Sat Dec 4 10:00AM @ Horseheads Central High School  

Tue Dec 7 6:30PM vs. Dundee H S  

Thu Dec 9 6:30PM @ North Rose Wolcott  

Sat Dec 11 9:30AM @ Waterloo  

Mon Dec 13 6:30PM @ DeSales High School  

Sat Dec 18 9:30AM @ South Seneca  

Wed Dec 22 6:30PM @ Red Creek  

Tue Jan 4 6:30PM vs. East Rochester  

Fri Jan 7 TBA @ Watkins Glen High School  

Sat Jan 8 TBA @ Watkins Glen High School  

Tue Jan 11 TBA @ Marion  

Sat Jan 15 9:30AM @ Midlakes  

Tue Jan 18 6:00PM vs. Red Jacket  

Sat Jan 22 TBA @ Newark  

Sat Jan 29 9:00AM @ Red Jacket  

Wed Feb 2 TBA @ Lyons  


